
1 etapa Campori 2025
Carne de Vaca/PE 6.4.2025
Clube de Orientação Bravo

Simone de Albuquerque Duarte
Clube Sargento Wolff (Departamento de
Orientação)
Circuit : D Sênior A
Distance : 2300m (Dénivelé 50m)
Temps : 1:03:18 (27'31"/km) [Points : 1000]

1/4 O.K.

Résultats complets sur Webres
2. Lucimary Albuquerque da Silva 2:29:16 [424]

1. 95 00:04:24 375m 11'44"/km
2. 112 00:02:08 00:06:32 189m 11'17"/km
3. 120 00:18:03 00:24:35 291m 62'02"/km
4. 83 00:02:34 00:27:09 135m 19'01"/km
5. 119 00:07:36 00:34:45 115m 66'05"/km
6. 81 00:05:12 00:39:57 137m 37'57"/km
7. 118 00:08:27 00:48:24 91m 92'51"/km
8. 116 00:09:02 00:57:26 365m 24'45"/km
9. 121 00:04:17 01:01:43 330m 12'59"/km

10. 999 00:01:35 01:03:18 170m 9'19"/km
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